C35 A60 T30B75G125G80 ST64T45
Amber
XGYC35-RN-E2 Ф35*103 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
2W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 50 21*21*25
XGYA60-RN-E2 Ф60*110 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
2W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 100 75.5*38*28.5
XGYT30-RN-E2 Ф30*185 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
2W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 50 48*23.5*22.5
XGYT45-RN-E2 Ф45*115 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
2W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 100 63*30.5*36
XGYB75-RN-E4 Ф75*136 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
4W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 24 37*28*38
XGYST64-RN-E4 Ф64*142 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
4W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 50 38.5*38.5*35
XGYG80-RN-E4 Ф80*120 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
4W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 50 46*46*29.5
XGYG95-RN-E4 Ф95*145 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
4W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 50 55*55*36
XGYG125-RN-E4 Ф125*165 Up & Down
Spiral / Dotted
4W S: 120V | 230V 1800K 20 69*30*39.5
Model No. Dimension Light Pattern Rated Power Input Voltage Color Temp. PCS/CTN CTN MEAS.
产品规格 D*H(mm) 发光形状效果 额定功率 输入电压 色温 装箱数量 装箱尺寸 (cm)
Decorative Bulbs
RN Lamp
No Flicker Ra80 25000h S: 120V | 230V
U: 110-240V
For Indoor 360° 0.5/0.9Dimmable
Option
B22 E27E26
B15 E12 E14
01
ST64 HT115 G80B TreeA BOTTLE80ST125
XGY-ST64-CW-E1 Ф64*136 25 pcs 0.8W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 100 71.5*35.5*32.5
XGY-HT115-CW-E1 Ф115*155 50 pcs 0.8W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 50 70*30.5*37.5
XGY-ST125-CW-E2 Ф125*175 50 pcs 1.4W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 50 70*30.5*37.5
XGY-G80B-CW-E1 Ф80*116 50 pcs 0.8W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 50 43*43*27
XGY-TreeA-CW-E1 Ф80*225 50 pcs 1.4W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 25 45*45*28
XGY-BOTTLE80-CW-E1 Ф80*225 50 pcs 1.4W U: 110-240V 2300-6000K丨 R/G/B Single or Flash 25 45*45*28
Model No. Dimension  Filament Num. Rated Power Input Voltage Color Temp. PCS/CTN CTN MEAS.
产品规格 D*H(mm) 灯丝数量 额定功率 输入电压 色温 装箱数量 装箱尺寸 (cm)
Decorative Bulbs
Copper Wire Lamp
No Flicker Colored
RGB
25000h 110V-240V For Indoor 360° 0.5/0.9
B22 E27E26
02
A60 ST64 D95 G95 VV110 TREE
On Off
XGY-A60-3D-E4 Ф60*105 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 100 69*35*28
XGY-ST64-3D-E4 Ф64*142 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 100 71.5*35.5*32.5
XGY-G80-3D-E4 Ф80*116 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 50 43*43*27
XGY-G95-3D-E4 Ф95*129 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 50 52.5*52.5*32.5
XGY-G125-3D-E4 Ф125*160 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 50 65*53*38.5
XGY-D95-3D-E4 Ф95*136 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 50 52.5*52.5*32.5
XGY-VV110-3D-E4 Ф125*165 SMD 16pcs 3.5W U: 85-265V 2700-6500K 40 65*53*38.5
Model No. Dimension Filament Num. Rated Power Input Voltage Color Temp. PCS/CTN CTN MEAS.
产品规格 D*H(mm) 灯丝数量 额定功率 输入电压 色温 装箱数量 装箱尺寸 (cm)
Decorative Bulbs
Laser Painting Lamp
No Flicker Ra80 25000h S: 120V | 230V
U: 110-240V
For Indoor 360° 0.5/0.9
B22 E27E26
03
ST64 G80 G95 G125
XGYST64-LP-E2/4 Ф64*136 2835 4pcs
4*38mm
1.5W (SMD)
4W (Filament)
S: 120V | 230V
U: 110-240V
2400-6000K 100 71.5*35.5*32.5
XGYG80-LP-E2/4 Ф80*104 2835 4pcs
4*38mm
1.5W (SMD)
4W (Filament)
S: 120V | 230V
U: 110-240V
2400-6000K 50 43*43*27
XGYG95-LP-E2/4 Ф95*136 2835 4pcs
4*38mm
1.5W (SMD)
4W (Filament)
S: 120V | 230V
U: 110-240V
2400-6000K 50 52.5*52.5*32.5
XGYG125-LP-E2/4 Ф125*160 2835 4pcs
4*38mm
1.5W (SMD)
4W (Filament)
S: 120V | 230V

XGYLS-SOL-SP02 14.6m E26 / E27 24
DC3V
Bulb
2*0.5mm2 3.7V / 3W 4 60.0*38.0*47.0
Model No. Dimension Base Option Bulbs Number Input Voltage Cable Battery PCS/CTN CTN MEAS.
产品规格 L (m) 灯头 灯泡数量 输入电压 电源线 电池 装箱数量 装箱尺寸 (cm)
Solar String Light
Decorative Lamp String (IP65 / Solar)
E27E26
21
S14 A60 ST64
XGYS1407CT Ф45*80 1 pcs Long 0.5W / 1W / 2W
1800K-2200K
R/G/B/Y/Pe/Org/Pink
50 29*29*20
XGYA6007CT Ф60*108 1 pcs Long 0.5W / 1W / 2W
1800K-2200K
R/G/B/Y/Pe/Org/Pink
50 34.5*34.5*29
XGYST6407CT Ф64*142 1 pcs Long 0.5W / 1W / 2W
1800K-2200K
R/G/B/Y/Pe/Org/Pink
50 39*39*35
Model No. Dimension Filament Num.丨 Align. Rated Power Color Temp. PCS/CTN CTN MEAS.